 AEGIS Powerline Filters
The AEGIS Series Powerline filters/surge protectors are specifically designed to protect against the full spectrum
of transient disturbances and are engineered to filter the entire sine wave. The Powerline filters are designed to
react instantly to changes in voltage regardless of phase angle or polarity.  As a result, AEGIS devices are effective
against both low- and high-energy transients to prevent immediate equipment damage and failure of sensitve
electronic equipment over time. Select the hybrid (ADPH) when the equipment value requires the highest level of
RFI/EMI protection.
Features

•	 UL 1283 Fifth Edition
•	 Built in an ISO9001 facility
•	 Designed and tested in accordance with:
– IEEE C62.41.1
– IEEE C62.41.2
– IEEE C62.43-2005
– IEEE C62.45-2002
– IEEE C62.48-2005
– IEEE C62.62-2010
•	 RoHS compliant
ADPH12010
ADPV12003
R
AEGIS Powerline Filters
Part Number Description Price
ADPV12001 120VAC input, 1A w/LED
ADPV12003 120VAC input, 3A w/LED
ADPV12005 120VAC input, 5A w/LED
ADPV24001 240VAC input, 1A w/LED
ADPV24003 240VAC input, 3A w/LED
ADPV24005 240VAC input, 5A w/LED
ADPH12010 Hybrid filter, 120VAC input, 10A w/LED and alarm contacts
ADPH12015 Hybrid filter, 120VAC input, 15A w/LED and alarm contacts
ADPH24010 Hybrid filter, 240VAC input, 10A w/LED and alarm contacts
ADPH24015 Hybrid filter, 240VAC input, 15A w/LED and alarm contacts
Transformers tTXF-80
.